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Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

AVGOLEMENO SOUP
[ ]

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Antipasti

MOZZARELLA FRITTA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sauces

SALSA

Fish

CALAMARI FRITTA

Mexican Dishes

TACO

Tunch

MAMA MIA PIZZA

GREEK FRITTATA

$5.5

$9.5

$9.0

$10.0

$10.5

fippetizer

BRUSCHETTA FRESCA $7.0

Calzone

CALZONE $8.0

Mezze

AVGOLEMENO SOUPA $5.5

Platlers

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS OR

SAUSAGE $13.0

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA

Greek Specialties

SPANAKOPITA $8.0

Heip 1lus Dem Ofen

PASTA ATHENA $20.0

Noodle

RAMEN

Reischgerichte Vom
Talbsriicken

PICCATA

Brunch

EGGS BENEDICTO $11.0
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Bread

BAGUETTE

Ttalian
CHICKEN MARSALA
Hids Meals

PIZZA AND SALAD $10.0

Eggs & More

CLASSIC SOUTHERN BREAKFAST $10.0

House Specialties

LINGUINE CLAMS $13.0
FRESH BERRY SALAD $10.0
BAKLAVA FRENCH TOAST $9.5

Melts

MEAT LOVERS

Hand Helds

LAMB BURGER* $11.0
Sunday Brunch

SKILLET EGGS FLORENTINE $11.0

Specialty Pies

GREEK PIE

Hot Heros (Tlunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $13.0

Strombolis
VEGGIE STROMBOLI $10.0

Benedicts On Bagels

SALMON CAKE BENEDICT $13.5

Pasta Al Forno | Baked
Pasta

BAKED ZITI $12.0

Tish Entrees

SHRIMP KEBAB $16.0

The Classic

FILET MARSALA* $24.0

Condiments 7ind Sauces

HUMMUS

Breakfast On The Side

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $2.5

Mezze warm
MELITZANES PAPOUTSAKIA $16.0

light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD $3.5



Pomodoros Greek & Hatian Cafe-East Menu'

ﬂﬂenwon ‘Bweragw SINGLE FRENCH TOAST $3.5

STRAWBERRY-BASIL MIMOSA $7.0 .

Drinks
Sides EAmp; ddd Ons DRINKS
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON (3 ¢, o BEER
STRIPS) -

N A6 Carte
SMM To &P On HOMEFRIES OR ITALIAN

$3.0
BACON BLOODY MARY $8.0 PARMESAN GRITS
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT AND LOCAL ¢, .
. . SAUSAGE GRAVY :
Pizzas/Sandwiches
HUMMUS VEGETABLE WRAP $8.5 Chicken
. CHICKEN KEBAB $15.0
Pizza - Small 0 27cm
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $13.5
MAMMA MIA
U . Starters
g9 SHRIMP AND GRITS $14.5
ITALIANO CLASSICO $9.0
FOUR CHEESE LASAGNA
MARSALA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $12.0
SANGRIA
LASAGNA $12.5
Pizza
Popular Ttems
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
BRIE OMELET $9.5
PI1ZZA MARGHERITA
GYROS PLATTER $12.0
Seafood Drink Teatures
CALAMARI

FRESH SQUEEZED FLORIDA ORANGE
OCTOPUS JUICE

Side Dishes

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE $3.0

HENDERSONVILLE APPLE CIDER
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Stromboli find Calzone

POMODORO'S STROMBOLI
MEAT LOVER'S STROMBOLI

fippetizers
SAGANAKI

MUSSELS ME OUZO
HUMMUS PEPERI

Sandwiches

TURKEY AND BRIE SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

funch Combos

BOWL OF SOUP WITH SALAD
SPAGHETTI AND SALAD
PIZZA AND SALAD FOR TWO

Sandwiches find Gyros

BISTECCA PEPERONATA
SANDWICH

GYROS (LAMB OR CHICKEN)
VEGETARIAN GYRO

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN
ITALIAN
GREEK

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$12.0
$9.5

$10.0
$10.0

$9.5

$9.0
$10.5
$19.5

$10.0

$10.0
$9.0

ftalian find Greek Specialties

SOLOMOS ME LEMONI*

$15.0

CHICKEN NOSTIMON
STEAK KEBAB*

TRIO KEBAB*

CAPESANTE GORGONZOLA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
SPANAKOPITA SALAD
SALATA GAMBERO
GREEK SALAD

SIDE SALAD

Dessert

CHEF'S SELECTION
TIRAMISU

BAKLAVA ICE CREAM
BLUEBERRY-RICOTTA CREME
BRULEE

CANNOLI

CHOCOLATE-AMERETTO BREAD
PUDDING

Pasta

PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

' SPAGHETTI
POMODORO

PENNE A LA VODKA
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
MANICOTTI
TORTELLINI ALFORNO
STROMBOLI

$13.5
$18.0
$20.0
$19.0

$9.0
$10.5
$13.0
$15.5

$5.5
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$4.0

$8.0

$11.5

$10.0

$11.0
$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
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Ingredients Used
PARMIGIANA

) TORTELLINI
SPINACH

SHRIMP
SAUSAGE
MUSHROOMS
PRAWNS
SEAFOOD
LETTUCE

$12.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

MEATBALL

PARMIGIANA $9.5

PASTA
CHICKEN
APPETIZER

BREAD
MEAT
MUSSELS
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Pomodoros Greek & Ttalian Cafe-East
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1070 Tunnel Road Asheville, NC Opening Hours:

28805, United States Sunday 10:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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