



https://menulist.menu 1070 Tunnel Road Asheville, NC 28805, United States +18282993032 - http://www.pomodoroscafe.com/



l	

\$11.0

			THE PARTY OF
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Appetizer BRUSCHETTA FRESCA	\$7.0
Soups		Calzone	
AVGOLEMENO SOUP	\$5.5	CALZONE	\$8.0
Main Courses		Mezze	
LASAGNA		AVGOLEMENO SOUPA	\$5.5
Antipasti		Platters	
MOZZARELLA FRITTA	\$9.5	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE	\$13.0
Snacks		Stone Oven Pizza	
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0	GREEK PIZZA	
Sauces		Grack Specialties	
SALSA		Greek Specialties SPANAKOPITA	\$8.0
Fish		41 10 4 6 60	
CALAMARI FRITTA	\$10.0	Heiß Aus Dem Ofen PASTA ATHENA	\$20.0
Mexican Dishes		A lsodis	
TACO		Noodle RAMEN	
Lunch		Elaisabaariahta (Vara	
MAMA MIA PIZZA		Fleischgerichte Vom Kalbsrücken	
Mexican		PICCATA	
TACOS		Brunch	
4.		22 02 02 0	

\$10.5

EGGS BENEDICTO

Main

GREEK FRITTATA

Bread		Hot Heros (Lunch)	
BAGUETTE		SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$13.0
Italian		Strombolis	
CHICKEN MARSALA		VEGGIE STROMBOLI	\$10.0
Kids Meals		Benedicts On Bagels	
PIZZA AND SALAD	\$10.0	SALMON CAKE BENEDICT	\$13.5
Eggs & More		Pasta Al Forno Baked	
CLASSIC SOUTHERN BREAKFAST	\$10.0	Pasta	
House Specialties		BAKED ZITI	\$12.0
LINGUINE CLAMS	\$13.0	Fish Entrees	
Soup & Salad		SHRIMP KEBAB	\$16.0
FRESH BERRY SALAD	\$10.0	The Classic	
French Toast		FILET MARSALA*	\$24.0
BAKLAVA FRENCH TOAST	\$9.5	Condiments And Sauces	
Melts		HUMMUS	
MEAT LOVERS		Breakfast On The Side	
		BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$2.5
Hand Helds			
LAMB BURGER*	\$11.0	Mezze warm	
Sunday Brunch		MELITZANES PAPOUTSAKIA	\$16.0
SKILLET EGGS FLORENTINE	\$11.0	Light Stuff	
Specialty Pies		FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$3.5

GREEK PIE

			de la constant de la	N. S.
~	li.			

Afternoon Beverages		SINGLE FRENCH TOAST	\$3.5
STRAWBERRY-BASIL MIMOSA	\$7.0	Ominte	
		Drinks	
Sides & Amp; Add Ons		DRINKS	
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON (3 STRIPS)	\$4.0	BEER	
0 41 6 01 6		A La Carte	
Something To Sip On		HOMEFRIES OR ITALIAN	\$3.0
BACON BLOODY MARY	\$8.0	PARMESAN GRITS	
Oissaul Candusishou		BUTTERMILK BISCUIT AND LOCAL SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$4.5
Pizzas/Sandwiches			
HUMMUS VEGETABLE WRAP	\$8.5	Chicken	
Pizza – Small Ø 27cm		CHICKEN KEBAB	\$15.0
		CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$13.5
MAMMA MIA			
Uncategorized		Starters	
•		SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$14.5
ITALIANO CLASSICO	\$9.0	FOUR CHEESE LASAGNA	
Alcoholic Drinks		Baked	
MARSALA		2502555	0400
SANGRIA		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
		LASAGNA	\$12.5
Pizza		Popular Items	
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA		BRIE OMELET	\$9.5
PIZZA MARGHERITA		GYROS PLATTER	\$12.0
		OTHOSTEATTER	Ψ12.0
Seafood		Drink Features	

Side Dishes

CALAMARI

OCTOPUS

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

JUICE

FRESH SQUEEZED FLORIDA ORANGE

HENDERSONVILLE APPLE CIDER

Stromboli And Calzone		CHICKEN NOSTIMON	\$13.5
POMODORO'S STROMBOLI	\$10.0	STEAK KEBAB*	\$18.0
MEAT LOVER'S STROMBOLI	\$10.0	TRIO KEBAB*	\$20.0
		CAPESANTE GORGONZOLA	\$19.0
Appetizers		0.1.1	
SAGANAKI	\$10.0	Salads	
MUSSELS ME OUZO	\$12.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
HUMMUS PEPERI	\$9.5	GREEK SALAD	\$10.5
		SPANAKOPITA SALAD	\$13.0
Sandwiches		SALATA GAMBERO	\$15.5
TURKEY AND BRIE SANDWICH	\$10.0	GREEK SALAD	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$10.0	SIDE SALAD	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$9.5	Dessert	
A		CHEF'S SELECTION	\$5.5
Lunch Combos		TIRAMISU	\$7.0
BOWL OF SOUP WITH SALAD	\$9.0	BAKLAVA ICE CREAM	\$7.0
SPAGHETTI AND SALAD	\$10.5	BLUEBERRY-RICOTTA CRÈME	\$7.0
PIZZA AND SALAD FOR TWO	\$19.5	BRÛLÉE	,
Canderiobes And Cornes		CANNOLI	\$4.0
Sandwiches And Gyros		CHOCOLATE-AMERETTO BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0
BISTECCA PEPERONATA SANDWICH	\$10.0		
GYROS (LAMB OR CHICKEN)	\$10.0	Pasta	
VEGETARIAN GYRO	\$9.0	PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$11.5
Restaurant Category		SPAGHETTI POMODORO	\$10.0
VEGETARIAN		PENNE A LA VODKA	\$11.0
ITALIAN		SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$13.0
GREEK		FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$12.0
A. 10 A 10 10 1	5	MANICOTTI	\$13.0
Italian And Greek Specia	lties	TORTELLINI ALFORNO	\$13.0
SOLOMOS ME LEMONI*	\$15.0	STROMBOLI	



Ingredients Used



PARMIGIANA TORTELLINI SPINACH

\$12.0

SHRIMP

SAUSAGE

MUSHROOMS

PRAWNS

SEAFOOD

LETTUCE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

PIZZA

SALAD

PASTA

CHICKEN

APPETIZER

BREAD

MEAT

MUSSELS

\$9.5



Pomodoros Greek & Italian Cafe-East

1070 Tunnel Road Asheville, NC 28805, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 10:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00

Saturday 11:00-22:00

gallery image

Made with menulist.menu